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BDTC CLASS TIMETABLE : 2024

Billericay Dog Training Centre - www.BDTCentre.co.uk

Email: bdtcentre@gmail.com / Phone: 07526 992443

PLEASE NOTE: We now run most of our classes on a course system.

Courses vary between 4 weeks and 7 weeks long, and must be booked and paid for in advance.

(Greyhound and Ring Craft classes will remain as pay-as-you-go, at a cost of £8.00 per 45 minute session.)

Monday
5.15 pm—6.05 pm
6.15 pm—7.05 pm
6.30 pm—7.15 pm
7.15 pm —8.05 pm
7.15 pm —8.05 pm
7.30 pm —8.15 pm
8.15 pm —-9.05 pm
9.10 pm —10.00 pm

Tuesday
9.00 am —12.45 pm
6.45 pm —7.45 pm

Wednesday
6.00 pm —9.00 pm
7.00 pm—=8.30 pm

Thursday
9.30am —10.20 am
10.30am —11.20 am
11.30 am —=12.20 pm
12.30 pm —1.20 pm

1.30 pm —2.20 pm
2.30 pm—3.20 pm
7.15 pm—8.05 pm
8.15 pm —9.05 pm

As always, we have a waiting list for puppy/beginner enrolment.
Please phone/email us to be added to the list & we will contact you as soon as a space becomes available.

Class

Puppy Starter
Puppy Starter
Ring Craft Class
Puppy Improver
Novice Obedience
Ring Craft Class
Novice Obedience

Intermediate/Top Obedience

Class
Agility Courses
Heel & Tricks Class

Class
Agility Courses
KC Good Citizen Courses

Class

Puppy Starter/Beginners Obd.

Puppy Improver

Novice Obedience
Intermediate/Top Obedience
Intermediate/Top Obedience
Intermediate/Top Obedience
Novice Obedience

Novice Obedience

Duration
50 mins
50 mins
45 mins
50 mins
50 mins
45 mins
50 mins

50 mins

Duration
45 mins

60 mins

Duration
60 mins
VARIABLE

Duration
50 mins
50 mins
50 mins
50 mins
50 mins
50 mins
50 mins

50 mins

Price

£40 for 4 weeks
£40 for 4 weeks

£8 per class
£40 for 4 weeks
£40 for 4 weeks

£8 per class
£40 for 4 weeks
£40 for 4 weeks

Price
£40 for 4 weeks
£54 for 6 weeks

Price
£60 for 4 weeks
SEE OVER PAGE

Price
£40 for 4 weeks
£40 for 4 weeks
£40 for 4 weeks
£40 for 4 weeks
£40 for 4 weeks
£40 for 4 weeks
£40 for 4 weeks
£40 for 4 weeks

Instructor(s)
Harley Gacke
Harley Gacke

Claire Owen

Jessica Edwards / Harley Gacke

Jessica Edwards / Harley Gacke

Claire Owen

Jessica Edwards / Harley Gacke

Harley Gacke

Instructor(s)
Jessica Edwards
Ellis O’Grady

Instructor(s)
Kate Howlett
Harley Gacke

Instructor(s)
Jessica Edwards
Jessica Edwards
Jessica Edwards
Jessica Edwards
Jessica Edwards
Jessica Edwards

Harley Gacke

Harley Gacke
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Friday
CLOSED

Saturday
9.00am—-9.45am
9.30am —-3.15 pm

10.00 am —10.45 am
11.00 am —11.45am
12.00 am —12.45 am

Sunday
9.00 am —9.50 am
9.00 am —9.50 am
10.00 am —10.50 am
10.00 am —10.50 am
10.00 am —10.50 am
11.00am -11.50 am
11.00 am —11.50 am
12.00 pm —12.50 pm
1.00 pm —1.50 pm
1.00 pm —1.50 pm
2.00 pm —2.50 pm
2.00 pm —2.50 pm
3.00 pm —3.50 pm

Please Note:

Class

Class
Greyhound Class One
Agility Courses
Greyhound Class Two
Greyhound Class Three

Greyhound Class Four

Class
Puppy Starter
Novice Obedience
Puppy Starter
Puppy Improver
Novice Obedience
Puppy Improver
Novice Obedience
Beginners Obedience
Novice Obedience
Intermediate Obedience
Novice Obedience
Intermediate Obedience

Top Obedience

Duration

Duration
45 mins
45 mins
45 mins
45 mins

45 mins

Duration
50 mins
50 mins
50 mins
50 mins
50 mins
50 mins
50 mins
50 mins
50 mins
50 mins
50 mins
50 mins

50 mins

Price

Price
£8 per class
£45 for 6 weeks
£8 per class
£8 per class

£8 per class

Price
£40 for 4 weeks
£40 for 4 weeks
£40 for 4 weeks
£40 for 4 weeks
£40 for 4 weeks
£40 for 4 weeks
£40 for 4 weeks
£40 for 4 weeks
£40 for 4 weeks
£40 for 4 weeks
£40 for 4 weeks
£40 for 4 weeks
£40 for 4 weeks

e There is an annual enrolment/admin fee of £20.00 per household.

Billericay Dog Training Centre - www.BDTCentre.co.uk

Email: bdtcentre@gmail.com / Phone: 07526 992443

Instructor(s)

Instructor(s)

Alternate weeks with Claire Owen
Jessica Edwards
Alternate weeks with Claire Owen
Alternate weeks with Claire Owen

Alternate weeks with Claire Owen

Instructor(s)
Chris M / Harley G / Michaela S
Chris M / Harley G / Michaela S
Chris M / Harley G / Michaela S
Chris M / Harley G / Michaela S
Chris M / Harley G / Michaela S
Chris M / Harley G / Michaela S
Chris M / Harley G / Michaela S
Chris M / Harley G / Michaela S
Chris M / Harley G / Michaela S
Chris M / Harley G / Michaela S
Chris M / Harley G / Michaela S
Chris M / Harley G / Michaela S
Chris M / Harley G / Michaela S

e Course fees must be paid in full before the start of the first session, and are non-refundable.

e Latecomers may be turned away to avoid disrupting the class.

e Private Obedience/Agility sessions can be arranged on request. We also have access to a fully qualified

Behaviourist. Please email or call for more information.

¢ If you have missed class for 6 consecutive weeks (4 weeks for puppies up to 7 months) please contact

your trainer, who will review your position and decide on the appropriate class for you to continue.

Kennel Club Good Citizen Prices :-

e Puppy Foundation: £40 for 4 weeks

e Bronze: £60 for 6 weeks

e Silver: £70 for 7 weeks
e Gold: £70 for 7 weeks



